GA AquaticsGB

speedo
GHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON AQUATICS CENTRE | 2-7 APRIL 2024

EVENT 505 Women's MC 50m Backstroke

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name YoB Club Class Time
1. Claire Connon (85) Co Cambridge 4 50.56
2. Ellie Challis (04) Clacton SC 3 5654 Q
3. Tully Kearney (97) Lboro Uni 5 4235 Q
4. Maisie Catt (09) RichmondDale 7 4730
5. Rose Webb (11)  Northampton 6 50.50
6. Tegan Davidson (06) UoAPS 6 59.24
Lead Partner Funcdling Partner

Gﬁ speedo {@ uk sport

AquaticsGB

LOTTERY FUNDED

Page 1 of 1

BDPoints
854
789
672
518
431
267

Official Partner

LEBARA

Endorsed Product

Host Venue

everyone

ACTIVE

ELI

LYMPIC PARK.



