

## EVENT 505 Women's MC 50m Backstroke

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

multi-diagonication by brition raia-ownining ronto							
Place Name		YoB	Club	Class	Time		<b>BDPoints</b>
1.	Claire Connon	(85)	Co Cambridge	4	50.56		854
2.	Ellie Challis	(04)	Clacton SC	3	55.54	Q	789
3.	Tully Kearney	(97)	Lboro Uni	5	42.35	Q	672
4.	Maisie Catt	(09)	RichmondDale	7	47.30		518
5.	Rose Webb	(11)	Northampton	6	50.50		431
6.	Tegan Davidson	(06)	UoAPS ·	6	59.24		267



















